
Grid 9

651-288-4161

brad.krebsbach@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Brad Krebsbach

Grids 3, 5, & 8

651-288-4166

troy.hyland@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Troy Hyland

Grid 14

651-288-4196

donald.kostohryz@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Don Kostohryz

Grids 1 & 2

651-288-4112

ian.craig@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Ian Craig

Grid 12

651-288-4176

benjamin.deboer@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer B.J. DeBoer

Grid 13

651-288-4171

tom.nerison@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Tom Nerison

Grid 4

651-288-4124

aaron.slack@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Aaron Slack

Grid 15

651-288-4171

matt.voeller@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Matt Voeller

Grid 16

651-288-4173

tom.griffin@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Tom Griffin

Grids 17 & 19

651-288-4195

brianna.reidel@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Brianna Reidel
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Grid 7

651-288-4129

thai.xiong@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Thai Xiong

LONG LAKE

REGIONAL PARK

Grid 18

651-288-4197

travis.nordhus@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Travis Nordhus

Grid 6

651-288-4196

cody.amberg@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Cody Amberg

Grid 10 & 11

651-288-4127

scott.kingslien@newbrightonmn.gov

Officer Scott Kingslien
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Data Sources:  NB Public Safety
                         New Brighton GIS
                         Ramsey County
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New Brighton
Department of Public Safety

785 Old Hwy 8 NW
New Brighton, MN 55112

EMERGENCY - 911
Public Safety Center: 651-288-4100

Non-Emergency: 651-483-6666

Administration Staff

Investigations

School Resource
Officers

Tony Paetznick
Acting Director of Public Safety
651-288-4101
bob.jacobson@newbrightonmn.gov

Deputy Director Police
651-288-4102
tony.paetznick@newbrightonmn.gov

Dan Olson
Deputy Director Fire
651-4103
dan.olson@newbrightonmn.gov

Julie Forbord
Office Supervisor
651-288-4104
julie.forbord@newbrightonmn.gov

Jennifer Minwegen
Office Assistant
651-288-4105
jennifer.minwegen@newbrightonmn.gov

Jody Boyd
Office Technician
651-288-4106
jody.boyd@newbrightonmn.gov

Gina Krahn
Office Technician
651-288-4107
gina.krahn@newbrightonmn.gov

Aaron Slack
Irondale High School
651-288-4124
aaron.slack@newbrightonmn.gov

Kim Boyd
Highview Middle School
651-288-4131
kim.boyd@newbrightonmn.gov

Brian DeDominces
Elementary School SRO
651-288-4163
brian.dedominces@newbrightonmn.gov

Edward Sypniewski
Detective
651-288-4126
edward.sypniewski@newbrightonmn.gov 

Matt DeBoer
Detective
651-288-4162
matt.deboer@newbrightonmn.gov

Mike Lochen 
Detective
651-288-4168
mike.lochen@newbrightonmn.gov

1,000 0 1,000500 Feet

Trevor Hamdorf
651-288-4165

trevor.hamdorf@newbrightonmn.gov

Crime Free
Multi-Housing Officer

Division Supervisors
Burt Emerson
Division I
651-288-4164
burt.emerson@newbrightonmn.gov

Sgt. Mitch Singer
Division II
651-288-4132
mitch.singer@newbrightonmn.gov

Acting Sgt. Ed Sypniewski
Division III
651-288-4126
edward.sypniewski@newbrightonmn.gov

Sgt. Terry Nelson
Division IV
651-288-4128
terry.nelson@newbrightonmn.gov


